
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502230000
85910

02/23/2005
09:10:00

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDDLEBROO
KS, JIMMY C

200503100001
09520

03/10/2005
01:21:10

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING, LAURA

200504220001
94100

04/22/2005
03:34:09

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON,
JIMMY
GLOVER

200504280002
04040

04/28/2005
01:45:06

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIKER, KAREN
G

200504280002
04030

04/28/2005
01:45:05

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIX,
CHRISTOPHE
R W

200505230002
50440

05/23/2005
03:43:58

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT, AMY
LYNN

200505310002
62220

05/31/2005
03:32:14

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE,
FRANCES

200506290003
24030

06/29/2005
01:17:55

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRY,
ALECIA
NICOLE

200508260004
42220

08/26/2005
02:16:49

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT, DINAH
S

200509300005
10010

09/30/2005
09:25:51

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON,
DAVID
ROBERT

200509300005
10400

09/30/2005
10:23:29

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERKINS,
JEFFERY LEE

200510130005
35680

10/13/2005
03:54:20

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLAKE,
CAROL J

200510200005
47050

10/20/2005
03:24:53

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLAHAN,
CHRISTI D

200504220001
94090

04/22/2005
03:34:08

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUNNINGHAM
, SHIRLEY
DEVON



200505310002
62230

05/31/2005
03:32:15

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEST, ANITA
H

200506080002
80500

06/08/2005
04:17:43

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARLOW,
BELINDA H

200509200004
88830

09/20/2005
03:59:02

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAVES,
BARRY ALAN

200509140004
76500

09/14/2005
11:01:59

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

200509300005
09590

09/30/2005
08:49:32

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LITTLETON,
WILLIE
DAMON

200509260004
99100

09/26/2005
12:06:47

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS,
RICHARD W


