Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502230000 85910	02/23/2005 09:10:00	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDDLEBROO KS, JIMMY C						
200503100001 09520	03/10/2005 01:21:10	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING, LAURA						
200504220001 94100	04/22/2005 03:34:09	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON, JIMMY GLOVER						
200504280002 04040	04/28/2005 01:45:06	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIKER, KAREN G						
200504280002 04030	04/28/2005 01:45:05	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX, CHRISTOPHE R W						
200505230002 50440	05/23/2005 03:43:58	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT, AMY LYNN						
200505310002 62220	05/31/2005 03:32:14	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE, FRANCES						
200506290003 24030	06/29/2005 01:17:55	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRY, ALECIA NICOLE						
200508260004 42220	08/26/2005 02:16:49	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT, DINAH S						
200509300005 10010	09/30/2005 09:25:51	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON, DAVID ROBERT						
200509300005 10400	09/30/2005 10:23:29	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERKINS, JEFFERY LEE						
200510130005 35680	10/13/2005 03:54:20	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLAKE, CAROL J						
200510200005 47050	10/20/2005 03:24:53	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLAHAN, CHRISTI D						
200504220001 94090	04/22/2005 03:34:08	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUNNINGHAM , SHIRLEY DEVON						

	05/31/2005 03:32:15	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST, ANITA H			
200506080002 80500	06/08/2005 04:17:43	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARLOW, BELINDA H			
	09/20/2005 03:59:02	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAVES, BARRY ALAN			
200509140004 76500	09/14/2005 11:01:59	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC			
200509300005 09590	09/30/2005 08:49:32	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LITTLETON, WILLIE DAMON			
200509260004 99100	09/26/2005 12:06:47	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, RICHARD W			